WHOLESOME
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
China sales:
Jacky Huang
+86 769-83238731 ext.859
Japan sales:
Li Ling
+86-769-2307 8207
KSD Series Thermal Protectors
Europe sales:
Helge Glueck
+49-341-946 98772
South Korea sales:
Jenny Li
+86 769-2307 8212
Notes:   1. Above shown reset temperatures are for reference only, products can be customized to specific requirements
2. Wire dimensions customizable
Temperature Characteristics
Model No.
Operation temperature
( )
Rest temperature
( )
Approvals
TUV UL CQC
250V 250V 125V
KSD-60℃ 60±5 40±10 ● - ●
KSD-65℃ 65±5 40±10 ● - ●
KSD-70℃ 70±5 45±15 ● ● ●
KSD-75℃ 75±5 45±15 ● ● ●
KSD-80℃ 80±5 50±15 ● ● ●
KSD-85℃ 85±5 55±15 ● ● ●
KSD-90℃ 90±5 60±15 ● ● ●
KSD-95℃ 95±5 65±15 ● ● ●
KSD-100℃ 100±5 70±15 ● ● ●
KSD-105℃ 105±5 70±15 ● ● ●
KSD-110℃ 110±5 75±15 ● ● ●
KSD-115℃ 115±5 75±15 ● ● ●
KSD-120℃ 120±5 80±15 ● ● ●
KSD-125℃ 125±5 85±15 ● ● ●
KSD-130℃ 130±5 85±15 ● ● ●
KSD-135℃ 135±5 90±15 ● ● ●
KSD-140℃ 140±5 90±15 ● ● ●
KSD-145℃ 145±5 95±15 ● ● ●
KSD-150℃  150±5 100±15 ● ● ●
Model No./ Temperature Reset Temperature Packaging Qty
Ordering Information
RoHS
Materials
Casing:  Plastic and/or Metal
Operating Temperature
60℃ to 150℃
Tolerance
 ±5℃
Reset Temperature
  15℃ to 50℃
Reset temperature less than
operating temp. (customizable)
Resistance
   Less than 50 mΩ
Hi-Pot test
  1500vac 0.5mA 1min
Endurance
10,000 cycles
Rating  AC250V 5A; AC115V 8A;
D C 2 4 V  1 0 A
Construction (units in mm)
Dimensions (units in mm)